HD50 SERIES
WEB DATA LOGGER
Web-регистраторы температуры DELTA OHM серии HD50
Технические характеристики
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана (7172)727-132
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60

       (not available for HD50PM andHD50H)
G = with graphic LCD
Ordering codes
HD50...
MEASURED QUANTITIES:
1 = humidity
4b = atmospheric pressure (Barometer)
4r1Z = differential pressure with auto-zero (±125 Pa)
N = temperature NTC10K sensor:
N/1=1 channel, N/2=2 channels, N/3=3 channels
7P = temperature Pt100 sensor
B = carbon dioxide (CO2): B=low range, B2=high range
I = illuminance: I=low range, I2=high range
PM = particulate matter
Blank = standard analog sensors
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана (7172)727-132